SEMS
Scanning Electrical
Mobility Spectrometer
Model 2100
Solutions for your
research challenges

concentrations
• Vertical profiles of number distributions from aircraft
How to Order
*denotes optional equipment
Notes:
1. 2 micron sizing with SEMS--DMA-UG option.
2. Only with SEMS-ExP options.
Ambient size distribution measurements with 60 size bins
for total scan times between 6 and 60 seconds
Parameter Value
Selectable particle diameter size range 0.005-0.3; 0.005-1.0;
0.01-2.0 µm NOTE 1
Size resolution (set by Qaer/Qsheath) Variable (28:1 typical)
Scan time range 5 secs to > 1 hour
Sheath flow range 2.5-12 lpm
Aerosol sample flow range 0.1 to 2.0 lpm
Particle concentration range 1-108 /cm³
Range of high voltage 0-6,000 Volts
Pre-impactor cut size diameter 0.5, 1.0 or 2.0 µm
Communications Ethernet and RS-232
CPC working fluid 1-Butanol
Operating temperature 15-35°C
Operating pressure 200-1,000 mbNOTE 2
Physical size 19 x 13 x 22 in/48 x 33 x 56 cm
Weight 35 lbs/16 kg
Power usage 80 watts (85 to 230 VAC)
Part No. Description
2100 Scanning Electrical Mobility Sizing (SEMS) System
SEMS-DMA-UG Upgrade DMA for 0.01 to 2µm diameter size selection
range
DMA-0.3um Miniature Differential Mobility Analyzer (DMA) column
for 0.005-0.3 micron diameter size selection in SEMS
(available only with SEMS purchase)
8008 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(0.5 micrometer cut size, 0.6 lpm flow)
8009 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 micrometer cut size, 0.6 lpm flow)
8010 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
9000 Aerosol charge neutralizer
(Requires Polonium-210 sources)
9001 Non-radioactive charger (available 2021)
9002 Soft X-ray charger
9200 Aerosol Generation System
9202 Automated Aerosol Generation System: includes Model
9200 AGS plus Auto-3 way Valve Chassis
ACC-Dryer Sample flow dryer
SEMS-ExP115 External pump package, 115V